BioTector Venturi
Vacuum Sampler
Covers Long Distances with
Multiple Channels
The Venturi Vacuum Sampler is a pump capable of drawing
samples from a horizontal distance of up to 80 meters and
a vertical distance of up to 7 meters. It can be equipped
with 1, 2, 3, 4, or 6 channels allowing you to make upstream

Outside United States:	 970-669-3050 tel	 970-461-3939 fax	 intl@hach.com
hach.com
Order Information
Sampler
19-BAS-001 Venturi Vacuum Sampler with air and wash, 1 stream
19-BAS-002 Venturi Vacuum Sampler with air and wash, 2 streams
19-BAS-003 Venturi Vacuum Sampler with air and wash, 3 streams
19-BAS-004 Venturi Vacuum Sampler with air and wash, 4 streams
19-BAS-006 Venturi Vacuum Sampler with air and wash, 6 streams
Analyzers
The Venturi Vacuum Samplers are suitable for BioTector B7000/B7000i/B7000i Dairy TOC Analyzers.
Accessories and Consumables
10-SCA-009 PTFE tube 9.53 mm ID x 12.70 mm OD